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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

T

BEN T IR U I S EY GNP (PRI SR

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2022-2023
Class : FYBA Sociology

Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,
Sociology

Practical:- Geography, Psychology

Sr.No. |COMBINATION Univers |Tuition |Examinati |General Studen |Addition |Gymkha |Library |Other Fee |I.T.Fee [Lab. |IAIMS [ID Card|Magazine/Ac |Academic |College TOTAL
ity Reg {Fee on Fee Deposit t'sAid {al na Fee |[Fee Pract. (Fee Fee ademic Restructuri |Developmen
Fee (Lib dep-70 [Fund |Credits Fee Diary/Placem |ng & t Fund
& C.M.Dep- ent brochure (Developme
70) Fee nt Fee
9 Single Major- Sociology 630.00{ 1530.00} 3250.00 140.00| 130.00| S9000.00| 420.00| 470.00 420.00] 820.00 0.00} 225.00] 150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00 38185.00
10 |Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical 630.00| 1530.00 3850.00 140.00| 130.00| 7800.00/ 420.00| 470.00 420.00] 820.00] 0.00] 225.00] 150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00 37585.00
11 [Major Sociology + Minor Practical 630.00| 1530.00{ 4000.00 140.00f 130.00] 6600.00( 420.00| 470.00 420.00] 820.00] 240.00]| 225.00{ 150.00] - 500.00 1500.00 19000.00 36775.00
12 |Major Practical+ Minor Sociology 630.00| 1530.00] 4150.00 140.00| 130.00f 6600.00( 420.00| 470.00 420.00] 820.00} 240.00| 225.00{ 150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00 36925.00
13 {Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 630.00} 1530.00| 3850.00 140.00] 130.00{ 4400.00) 420.00|470.00 420.00{ 820.00] 0.00| 225.00{ 150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00 34185.00
14 |Double Major Sociology + Practical 630.00{ 1530.00] 4150.00 140.00f 130.00| 4400.00( 420.00| 470.00 420.00| 820.00| 240.00} 225.00] 150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00 34725.00
15 Double Major Practical+ Sociology 630.00| 1530.00f 4150.00 140.00| 130.00| 4400.00f 420.00] 470.00 420.00] 820.00f 240.00| 225.00{ 150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00 34725.00

*ILA.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.630.00
* Uni\)ersity Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.630.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3675.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 630.00 N
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1260.00
OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Date: 29-06-2022 Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2022-2023
Class: FYBA
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French, *
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese, Sociology
Practical:- Geography, Psychology
Sr.No. {COMBINATION Univers|Tuition |Examinat |General [Student's {Gymkhana|library [Other [LT.Fee{lab. [IAIMS |ID Card Magazine/Ac |Academic College TOTAL
ity Reg |Fee ion Fee |Deposit |Aid Fund |Fee Fee Fee Pract. |Fee Fee ademic Restructuring| Development
Fee (Lib dep- Fee Diary/Placem | & Fund
70 & ent brochure |Developmen
C.M.Dep- Fee t Fee
70)
1 |Single Major- Non Practical 630.00] 1530.00f 3250.00f 140.00 130.00 420.00{ 470.00| 420.00|820.00| 0.00}225.00]|150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00| 29185.00
2 |Single Major- Practical 630.00| 1530.00] 3550.00{ 140.00 130.00| 420.00| 470.00| 420.00{820.00{ 240{225.00|150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00| 29725.00
3 |Major Non Practical+Minor Non Practical 630.00| 1530.00| 3850.00{ 140.00 130.00] 420.00| 470.00§ 420.00{820.00| 0.00/225.00]150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00] 29785.00
4 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical 630.00| 1530.00] 4000.00( 140.00 130.00] 420.00| 470.00{ 420.00|820.00| 240|225.00}150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00! 30175.00
S |Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 630.00| 1530.00} 4150.00( 140.00 130.00 420.00| 470.00| 420.00|820.00{ 240{225.00|150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00| 30325.00
6 |Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 630.00{ 1530.00| 3850.00( 140.00 130.00| 420.00| 470.00] 420.00{820.00{ 0.00}225.00}150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00] 29785.00
7 |Double Major Non Practical + Practical 630.00| 1530.00] 4150.00f 140.00 130.00| 420.00| 470.00{ 420.00|820.00{ 240{225.00]150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00| 30325.00
8 |Double Major Practical + Non Practical 630.00| 1530.00] 4150.00f 140.00 130.00| 420.00| 470.00{ 420.00}820.00| 240|225.00)150.00 500.00 1500.00 19000.00| 30325.00

*|.A.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.630.00

* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.630.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3675.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 630.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1260.00

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Date: 29-06-2022 Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2022-2023

Class : FYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics

Practical:-Botany, Chemistry,Comp.Sc., Geology, Physics,Zoology

Autonomous

Sr.No. COMBINATION Universi | Tuition Examinatio {General Student's |[Gymkhana |Laborato|Library |Other (1.T.Fee [IAIMS |ID Card [Magazine/Ac |Academic |College TOTAL
ty Reg |Fee n Fee Deposit Aid Fund |Fee ry Pract. |Fee Fee Fee Fee ademic Restructur|Development
Fee (LD-70, Fee Diary/Placem [ing & Fund
C.M.D- ent brochure |Developm
70,Lab-90) Fee ent Fee
16 Single Major- Non Practical 630.00{ 1530.00{ 3250.00 230.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00{ 470.00] 420.00| 820.00]225.00]{150.00 500.00] 1500.00 19000.00] 30155.00
Single Major- Practical (Any other
practical subject other than computer
17 science) 630.00] 1530.00f 3550.00 230.00 130.00 420.00] 880.00| 470.00| 420.00| 820.00{225.00]150.00 500.00{ 1500.00 19000.00| 30455.00
18 Computer Science 630.00f 2050.00{ 3550.00 230.00 130.00 420.00{2470.00| 470.00| 420.00 0.00]225.00}150.00 500.00] 1500.00 19000.00] 31745.00
Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical
19 (Maths+any other practical subject other | 630.00] 1530.00f 4150.00 230.00 130.00 420.00{ 880.00| 470.00| 420.00] 820.00|225.00{150.00 500.00{ 1500.00 19000.00f 31055.00
Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical
(Any other practical subject other than . )
20 Comp.SC.+ Maths) 630.00] 1530.00] 4000.00 230.00 130.00 420.00{ 880.00| 470.00| 420.00] 820.00}225.00{ 150.00 500.00] 1500.00 19000.00| 30905.00
21 Computer Science + Maths 630.00] 2050.00f 4000.00 230.00 130.00 420.00]2470.00f 470.00] 420.00 0.00{225.00{150.00 500.00] 1500.00 19000.00] 32195.00
Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any
other practical subject other than
22 Comp.Sc) . 630.00f 1530.00] 4300.00 230.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00| 470.00] 420.00{ 820.00j225.00|150.00 500.00{ 1500.00 19000.00] 31205.00

*1.A.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.630.00

* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University}- Amount Rs.630.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3675.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 630.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1260.00

Date: 29-06-2022

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
atibai Chowgule College of Arts & Sci:
Maregao-Goa.
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Auton
Cap

Post-Graduate Fee Structure 2022-2023

Class: P.G.D.C.A.

omaous

sr.No. |CLASS University Tuition fee | Examination |General Students’ |Gymkhana |Library fee |Other fee CompLab |I.T.Fee |IAIMS |IDCard |Magazine/A|Academic |College TOTAL
Registration fee Deposit (LD-70,|Aid Fund  |fee fee Fee Fee cademic  |Restructuri |Developm
fee C.M.D-70,Lab- Diary/Place |ng & ent Fund
90 ment Developme
brochure |nt Fee
Fee
80|P.G.D.C.A. 630.00 4150.00 4150.00 230.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00| 2150.00 820.00 225.00( 150.00 500.00 1500.00| 16000.00 31945.00

* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.630.00

* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.630.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3675.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 630.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1260.00

Date:27-07-2022

Pavatibai Chowgule Collegg/of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

¥

s

Autonompus
Accredits vith G = "A ~GIPPA Score 3 3 in 3
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2022-2023
Class :SYBA
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,Sociology
Practical:- Geography, Psychology
Sr.No. [COMBINATION Tuition (Examinatio |Caution |Student's |Gymkhana Library Fee |Other |I.T.Fee |Lab. IAIMS  [IDCard |Magazine [Academic 5&942 ﬂ{;
Fee n Fee Money |Aid Fund Fee Fee Pract. Fee|Fee Fee /Academi |Restructuring Development
Deposit c & Fund
Diary/Plac| Development
ement Fee
brochure
Fee
28  |Single Major- Non Practical : 1530.00] 3550.00[ 70.00 130.00 420.00 470.00] 420.00] 820.00 0.00] 225.00] 150.00| 500.00 1500.00 16000.00 25785.00
29  |Single Major- Practical 1530.00 4150.00 70.00 130.00 420.00 470.00] 420.00| 820.00 240| 225.00] 150.00 500.00 1500.00 16000.00 26625.00
30 Major Non Practical+ Minor Non Practical 1530.00 2950.00 70.00 130.00 420.00 470.00f 420.00| 820.00 0.00] 225.00f 150.00 500.00 1500.00 16000.00 25185.00|-
31 [Major Non Practical+Minor Practical 1530.00 3100.00 70.00 130.00 420.00 470.00| 420.00] 820.000 240.00[ 225.00] 150.00 500.00 1500.00 16000.00 25575.00
32 |Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 1530.00 3250.00 70.00 130.00 420.00 470.00] 420.00] 820.00f 240.00] 225.00] 150.00 500.00 1500.00 16000.00 25725.00
33 |Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 1530.00 3850.00 70.00 130.00 420.00 470.00] 420.00| 820.00 0.00] 225.00f 150.00 500.00 1500.00 16000.00 26085.00)
34 Double Major Non Practical + Practical 1530.00 4150.00 70.00 130.00 420.00 470.00{ 420.00| 820.00 240.00) 225.00|] 150.00 500.00 1500.00 16000.00 26625.00f
35 |Double Major Practical + Non-Practical 1530.00 4150.00 70.00 130.00 420.00 470.00] 420.00| 820.00f 240.00] 225.00/ 150.00 500.00 1500.00 16000.00 26625.00
*ILA.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
T P
oo : 5 -
})W) S I TN
V&4 W
OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL / ’,' “g,. '\?‘
Pavatibai Chowgule Collegg of Arts & Science ! MARGAD | &
Date: 27-07-2022 Margao-Goa |8\ 6OA J&'/
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
redited by h Grade 'A’ (CGI’A Score 3.41 on a <+ Doi ale in 3rd cycle
College-Ciaa ry Silver Jubilee ¥
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2022-2023
Class : SYBSC Geography ’
Non Practical: Mathematics
Sr.No. COMBINATION Tuition |Examinati |Caution |Student's |Gymkhana|lLab. [Library |Other (L.T.Fee |IAIMS (ID Magazine |Academic ]'_—,{;ud& vk
Fee on Fee Money |Aid Fund |[Fee Pract. |Fee Fee Fee |Card |/Academi |Restructur |Developmen
Deposit Fee Fee |c ing & t Fund
Diary/Pla |Developm
cement |ent Fee
brochure
Fee
52 Single Major- Geography 1530.00| 4150.00 70.00 130.00 420.00(880.00| 470.00|420.00{ 820.00{225.00]|150.00 500.00 1500.00 16000.00 27265.00[«"
53 Major Non Practical+ Minor Geography 1530.00f 3250.00 70.00 130.00 420.00|880.00( 470.00|420.00| 820.00|225.00/150.00 500.00 1500.00 16000.00 26365.00|(
54 Major Geography+ Minor Non Practical 1530.00f 3100.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00| 470.00|420.00| 820.00{225.00{150.00 500.00 1500.00 16000.00 26215.00] (
Major Practical+ Minor Practical
55 Geography + Any other minor practical combn) 1530.00f 3400.00f 70.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00{ 470.00(420.00| 820.00}225.00{150.00 500.00| 1500.00 16000.00 26515.00(
56 Any other major pract.combn + Geography 1530.00( 3400.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00| 470.00{420.00| 820.00|225.00{150.00 500.00 1500.00 16000.00 26515.00}

*ILA.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 27-07-2022

Pavatibai Chowgule Colle

OFFICIATING/ RRINCIPAL

Margao-Goa.

of Arts & Science
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Fee Structure zuzz-zuzs
Class : SYBA Sociology
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,
Sociology
Practical:- Geography, Psychology
Sr.No. (COMBINATION Tuition Examin |Caution |Student's |Addition |Gymkhana|Library |Other Fee |L.T.Fee |Lab. IAIMS Fee (ID Card |Magazin|Academic S.b.edani: TOTAL
Fee ation |Money |Aid Fund |al Fee Fee Pract. Fee Fee e/Acade|Restructur|Development
Fee Deposit Credits mic ing & Fund
Diary/Pl|Developm
acemen |ent Fee
t
brochur
e Fee
36 |Single Major- Sociology 1530.00(3550.00| 70.00 130.00| 8000.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00| 820.00 0.00 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00 16000.00 33785.00|"
37 |Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical 1530.00{2950.00| 70.00 130.00| 7000.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00| 820.00 0.00 225.00f 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00 16000.00 32185.00}"
38 |Major Sociology + Minor Practical 1530.00{3100.00| 70.00 130.00| 7000.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00| 820.00f 240.00 225.00f 150.00| 500.00( 1500.00 16000.00 32575.00(
39 |Major Practical+ Minor Sociology 1530.00{3250.00| 70.00 130.00| 7000.00 420.00f 470.00 420.00| 820.00 240.00 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00 16000.00 32725.00)
40 |Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 1530.00{3850.00 70.00 130.00| 4000.00 420.00f 470.00 420.00| 820.00 0.00 225.00| 150.00f 500.00| 1500.00 16000.00 30085.00}"
U.UU
41 |Double Major Practical + Sociology 1530.00{4150.00 70.00 130.00{ 4000.00 420.00] 470.00 420.00| 820.00 240.00 225.00] 150.00f 500.00{ 1500.00 16000.00 30625.00f
42 |Double Major Sociology + Practical 1530.00{4150.00 70.00 130.00{ 4000.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00| 820.00 240.00 225.00] 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00 16000.00 30625.00f
43 |Double Major Non-Practical + Sociology 1530.00{3850.00 70.00 130.00| 4000.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00| 820.00 0.00 225.00f 150.00f 500.00f 1500.00 16000.00 30085.00§

*LLA.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 27-07-2022

OFFFICIATING
Pavatibai Chowgule College
Margao-Goa.

INCIPAL

Arts & Science
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
edite A (CGPAS } Point Scale in 3¢
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2022-2023
Class : TYBA Sociology
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,
Sociology
Practical:- Geography, Psychology
Sr.No. Combination. Tuition | Examinati |Caution | Student's | Additional | Gym. | Lib. Fee | Other |LT. Lab. IAIMS |ID Card |Magazine/A |Academic SLU_',C,‘) et Total
Fee onfee |Money | Aid Fund |Credit. fees| Fee Fee |Fee Pract. |Fee Fee cademic Restructuri |Developmen
Deposit Fee Diary/Place [ng & t Fund
ment Developme
brochure nt Fee
Fee
65 |Single Major-Sociology 1530.00{ 3850.00, 70.00 130.00 8000.00| 420.00 470.00| 420.00|820.00 0.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00| 1500.00] 14000.00] 32085.00
66 |Major-Minor Sociology +Non Practical 1530.00f 3850.00{ 70.00 130.00 7000.00| 420.00| 470.00| 420.00{820.00] 0.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00 1500.00 14000.00 31085.00|
67 |Major-Minor Sociology + Practical 1530.00{ 4000.00 70.00 130.00 7000.00] 420.00| 470.00| 420.00|820.00| 240.00| 225.00{ 150.00 500.00 1500.00| 14000.00 31475.00)
68 |Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 1530.00] 3550.00f 70.00 130.00 4000.00] 420.00] 470.00| 420.00{820.00] 0.00f 225.00 150.00 500.00 1500.00 14000.00 27785.00]
69 |Double Major Sociology + Practical 1530.00 3850.00 70.00 130.00 4000.00| 420.00] 470.00| 420.00|820.00| 240.00{ 225.00| 150.00 500.00 1500.00 14000.00 28325.00|
70 |Double Major Practical + Sociology 1530.00f 3850.00 70.00 130.00 4000.00| 420.00] 470.00| 420.00|820.00| 240.00{ 225.00| 150.00 500.00 1500.00 14000.00 28325.00|
71 |Double Major Non Practical+ Sociology 1530.00 3550.00 70.00] 130.00 4000.00] 420.00] 470.00| 420.00{820.00] 0.00| 225.00 150.00 500.00 1500.00| 14000.00} 27785.00)

*Fees collected as Additional Credit is a Self Finance.

Date: 27-07-2022

OFFICIATING

NCIPAL

Pavatibai Chowgule|College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
credited oy 1 Grade ‘A" (CGPA Score 3.4 a 4 <
€ sllege-Goa er Jubilee Yea
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2022-2023
Class :TYBA
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese, Sociology
Practical:- Geography, Psychology
Sr.no. |COMBINATION Tuition |Examination |Caution |Student's |Gymkhana |Library |Other |LT.Fee Lab. 1AIMS ID Card |Magazine/ |Academic '5‘}1; fiu-t\; TOTAL
Fee Fee Money |AidFund |Fee Fee Fee Pract. |Fee Fee Academic |Restructur|Developmen
Deposit Fee Diary/Place |ing & t Fund
ment Developm
brochure |ent Fee
Fee
57 |Single Major- Non Practical 1530.00 3850.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 470.00| 420.00 820.00 0.00] 225.00f 150.00 500.00] 1500.00 14000.00 24085.00|
58 |Single Major- Practical 1530.00 4450.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 470.00] 420.00 820.00| 240.00| 225.00f 150.00 500.00| 1500.00 14000.00 24925.00
59 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Non Practical 1530.00 3850.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 470.00| 420.00 820.00 0.00| 225.00] 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00 14000.00 24085.00|¢
60 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical 1530.00 4000.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 470.00| 420.00 820.00| 240.00] 225.00f 150.00 500.00| 1500.00 14000.00 24475.00
61 |Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 1530.00 4300.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 470.00| 420.00 820.00f 240.00| 225.00] 150.00 500.00f 1500.00 14000.00 24775.00
62 |Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 1530.00 3550.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 470.00] 420.00 820.00 0.00{ 225.00f 150.00 500.00f 1500.00 14000.00 23785.00
63 |Double Major Non Practical + Practical 1530.00 3850.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 470.00| 420.00 820.00| 240.00f 225.00f 150.00 500.00] 1500.00 14000.00 24325.00|¢
64 |Double Major Practical + Non Practical 1530.00 3850.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 470.00| 420.00 820.00| 240.00| 225.00{ 150.00 500.00f 1500.00 14000.00 24325.00

*|.A.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 27-07-2022

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.
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Undergraduate Fee Structure 2022-23 .
Class : TYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics
Sr.No. COMBINATION Tuition |Examination |Caution |[Student's |Gymkhana |Lab. Library |Other |L.T.  [IAIMS |ID Magazine/| Academic | St el e | TOTAL
Fee Fee Money |Aid Fund |Fee Pract. Fee Fee Fee Fee Card |Academic |Restructu |Development
Deposit Fee Fee |Diary/Plac|ring & Fund
ement Developm
brochure |ent Fee
Fee
72 Single Major- Non Practical 1530.00 3850.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00| 470.00|420.00|820.00| 225.00) 150.00 500.00| 1500.00 14000.00] 24965.00
Single Major- Practical (Any other practical subject other
73 than computer science) 1530.00 4450.00 70.00 130.00 420.00) 880.00| 470.00|420.00|820.00] 225.00| 150.00 500.00] 1500.00 14000.00] 25565.00
74 Computer Science 2050.00 4450.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 2470.00| 470.00|420.00 225.00] 150.00 500.00] 1500.00 14000.00 26855.00
Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical (Maths+any other
75 practical subject other than Comp.Sc.) 1530.00 4000.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00| 470.00]420.00|820.00]225.00| 150.00 500.00| 1500.00 14000.00] 25115.00| ¢
76 Maths+ Computer Science 2050.00 4000.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 2470.00| 470.00|420.00|820.00|225.00| 150.00 500.00, 1500.00 14000.00] 27225.00
Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical (Any other practical
77 subject other than Comp.SC.+ maths) 1530.00 4300.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00| 470.00{420.00|820.00| 225.00{ 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00 14000.00|  25415.00|"
78 Computer Science + Maths 2050.00 4300.00 70.00 130.00 420.00( 2470.00| 470.00{420.00 225.00] 150.00 500.00( 1500.00 14000.00] 26705.00
Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any other practical subject
79 other than Comp.Sc.) 1530.00 4450.00 70.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00| 470.00]420.00|820.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00] 1500.00 14000.00 25565.00
*I.LA.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees) \b
OFFICATING PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai Chowgule Odllege of Arts & Science

Date: 27-07--2022

Margao-Goa




g

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

4

-

F\.

Autonomous
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2022-2023
Class : SYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics
Sr.No. COMBINATION Tuition |Examinati |Caution |Student's |Gymkhana |Lab. Pract. |Library |Other LT.Fee [IAIMS |ID Card |Magazine/Acad |Academic :?{'lemﬁIOTAL
Fee on Fee Money Aid Fund |Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee emic Restructur |Developm
Deposit Diary/Placemen |ing & ent Fund
t brochure Fee |Developm
ent Fee
44 Single Major- Non Practical 1530.00f 3550.00 70.00 130.00 420.00 880.00/ 470.00| 420.00/ 820.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00] 1500.00| 16000.00 26665.00
Single Major- Practical (Any other practical subject other
45 than computer science) 1530.00f 4150.00 70.00 130.00 420.00 880.00/ 470.00f 420.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00| 1500.00{ 16000.00 27265.00
46 Computer Science 2050.00f 4150.00 70.00 130.00 420.00 2470.00| 470.00| 420.00 0.00{ 225.00{ 150.00 500.00] 1500.00 16000.00 28555.00
Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical (Maths+any other
47 practical subject other than Comp.Sc.) 1530.00{ 3250.00 70.00 130.00 420.00 880.00f 470.00f 420.00f 820.00/ 225.00{ 150.00 500.00] 1500.00 16000.00 26365.00
48 Maths+Computer Science 2050.00{ 3250.00 70.00 130.00! 420.00 2470.00| 470.00, 420.00f 820.00{ 225.00| 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00| 16000.00 28475.00
Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical (Any other practical
49 subject other than Comp.SC.+ maths) 1530.00/  3100.00 7000  130.00 420.00 880.00] 470.00| 42000 82000/ 225.00 150.00 500.00] 1500.00| 16000.00 26215.00
50 Computer Science + Maths 2050.00|  3100.00 70.00]  130.00 420.00| 2470.00| 470.00] 420.00 0.00| 225.00 150.00 500.00] 1500.00| 16000.00 27505.00
Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any other practical
51 subject other than Comp.Sc.) 1530.00{ 3400.00 70.00 130.00 420.00 880.00f 470.00f 420.00{ 820.00f 225.00{ 150.00 500.00] 1500.00| 16000.00 26515.00
*lLA.M.S. Fee (Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
D,
OFFICIATING P IPAL

Date: 27-07-2022
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